CORPORACION ACCIONA ENERGIAS RENOVABLES SA

CORPORACION ACCIONA ENERGIAS RENOVABLES SA

ISIN: ES0105563003

Overview

2024/06/28 17:35:

Price
19.23 EUR
Difference

WKN:

13

O

-1.08% (-0.21)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

ES0105563003

ANE

BME Continuous Market
EUR

Utilities

Stock

6,281 EUR

IBEX 35

19.50 EUR
19.66 EUR
19.18 EUR
19.44 EUR
19.37199 EUR
280,704
5,437,795.14
1,219
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=226235248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105563003&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105563003&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e77633783a975b9043466d6e57ed4a2a3ba3fdae98ada45b88afdcd1cdd2d8c9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f4743a9e9af9f75d&time=1719832901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78e4d92e36eb5ef738e6078d7b1365d45bc090d27d2e571769ff884bf8e4e704&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1831f2047536685c9&time=1719832901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc04457f2d7a2b736f76757ce7d8c3eb62370fd005c33d905e18ba740836b987&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c82838b7550d39c88&time=1719832901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5572c42538a02a11a8b8c4c1f274ebf5b2c1d895fd0ea97281eadecdc3494ff6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccadb6ccc2a9d0ac4&time=1719832901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73b02261bee5f8e62a80ca759f3ec9d313e14b2d706dbf9feac7ae12be40376c&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a2dae3b8bf06bab1&time=1719832901&tool=RSC

CORPORACION ACCIONA ENERGIAS RENOVABLES SA

Details

2024/06/28 17:35:13

Price
19.23 EUR

Difference

© -1.08%(-0.21)

General attributes

ISIN ES0105563003
Symbol ANE
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,281 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 19.50 EUR
High 19.66 EUR
Low 19.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.44 EUR
VWAP 19.37199 EUR
Volume (pcs) 280,704
Trading volume 5,437,795.14
Number of trades 1,219
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.52%  -37.73% -
Perf (abs.) -8.90 -11.72 -
Beta 0.87 1.04 0.66
Volatility 36.65 34.19 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.68 EUR (385,052)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.93 EUR (488,740)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.57 EUR (630,222)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.00 EUR (466,354)
YTD High | date 28.14 EUR (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 18.49 EUR (2024/03/01)
52 Weeks High | date 31.16 EUR (2023/06/29)
52 Weeks Low | date 18.49 EUR (2024/03/01)
All listings for CORPORACION ACCIONA ENERGIAS RENOVABLES SA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 19.26 EUR  0.00 7
28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:00 19.41 EUR  0.00 3
28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 19.58 EUR  0.00 2
28
Hanover 2024/06/ 08:07 19.43EUR  0.00 3
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 09:23 19.41 EUR  0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=ES0105563003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343795103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343237902

CORPORACION ACCIONA ENERGIAS RENOVABLES SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous
Market

28

2023/08/
17

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

17:30 27.4137 USD 0.11

19:31 19.08 EUR  0.00

21:50 19.21 EUR  0.00

17:35 19.23EUR  5.44

19

1,219
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=428450029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=428450029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460981135

CORPORACION ACCIONA ENERGIAS RENOVABLES SA

Company profile

Company Logo

acciona

energia

Contact Details

CORPORACION ACCIONA ENERGIAS

RENOVABLES SA

Avenida de la Gran, Via de Hortaleza, 1 -

28033 Alcobendas

Telefon: +34-91-657-64-60

Fax: +34-91-663-28-51

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rafael Mateo Alcala

Arantza Ezpeleta
Puras

Brett Wickham

Joaquin Javier Ancin
Viguristi

Jorge Paso Cafabate

Jorge Vega-Penichet
Lopez

José Entrecanales
Carriéon

José Ignacio Escobar
Troncoso

Juan Otazu Aguerri

Maria Teresa Ecay
Marchite

Maria Yolanda Herran
Azanza

Rafael Esteban
Fernandez de
Coérdoba

Raimundo Fernandez-
Cuesta Laborde

Santiago Gémez
Ramos

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Manuel

Entrecanales Domecq

Alejandro Mariano
Werner Wainfeld

Juan Ignacio
Entrecanales Franco

Juan Luis Lopez
Cardenete

Karen Christiana
Figueres Olsen

Maria Fanjul Suarez

Maria Salgado
Madrinan

Maria Teresa Quirds
Alvarez

Rosauro Varo
Rodriguez

Sonia Dula

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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